
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC;
Date Recorded= 2005;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200501250000
37790

01/25/2005
12:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200407080003
75990

200501250000
37810

01/25/2005
12:10:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIFINANCIA
L MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

200407070003
75550

200503170001
21320

03/17/2005
01:40:24

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
MARIAN M

200302120000
88470

200504110001
67640

04/11/2005
01:54:02

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
WARREN L

200304020001
96270

200504250001
94710

04/25/2005
08:44:17

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
G MICHAEL

200308140005
36980

200507220003
66320

07/22/2005
08:46:55

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WALKER
PAMELA B

200301070000
12070

200508160004
20460

08/16/2005
09:53:08

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BOYD, ALICE 200307160004
50100

200508220004
29190

08/22/2005
08:12:30

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES MCGEE
BARBARA D

200311240007
69650

200512160006
49780

12/16/2005
08:36:16

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ROY JUDITH G 200301310000
62040

200512160006
50000

12/16/2005
09:16:04

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SANCHEZ
JOSE L

200311120007
48950

200512190006
53260

12/19/2005
01:26:11

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GOODSELL,
HOWARD E

200408030004
32430

200512190006
53240

12/19/2005
01:23:12

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ZAHORSCAK
JESSICA C

200212050006
06070

200501100000
11390

01/10/2005
07:56:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES CHAMBERLIN,
CAROLINE

200304010001
93070

200501270000
42660

01/27/2005
02:38:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LAKE,
BRIDGET D

200308200005
50500

200502080000
62110

02/08/2005
09:06:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES LOWERY,
JOHN W

200302070000
76170

200502150000
74500

02/15/2005
10:42:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTON,
RICHARD A

200301290000
55180

200502250000
91110

02/25/2005
12:29:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES ABBOTT,
ELEANOR K

200307250004
76500

200508090004
07200

08/09/2005
12:17:50

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BARGAINNIER
STEVEN

200401120000
18610



200511040005
73760

11/04/2005
08:47:44

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BEARDEN
ALTON R

200407140003
88920

200512130006
43690

12/13/2005
10:18:56

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES RADERMACH
ER KIMBERLY

200306050003
50290

200501060000
07010

01/06/2005
09:41:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BROOKS,
GARLAND H

33 23 Lot#:151
Book:33 Pg:23

200501180000
24990

01/18/2005
10:07:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COLBURN,
JEREMY

24 99 Lot#:235
Book:24 Pg:99

200501190000
28750

01/19/2005
10:18:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

COOK, PERCY
DYLAN

200308290005
77380

Sec:8 Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200502010000
47290

02/01/2005
08:16:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HAMER,
KATHY LYNNE

6 28 Lot#:74 Book:6
Pg:28

200502020000
53070

02/02/2005
02:31:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HOLBROOK,
JOEL R

26 81 Lot#:28
Book:26 Pg:81

200502080000
62420

02/08/2005
09:53:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

MCCAY,
DENNIS
MICHAEL

7 62 200405030002
29650

Lot#:79 Book:7
Pg:62

200502030000
55720

02/03/2005
01:07:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILSON,
BRENDA

21 71 Lot#:8 Book:21
Pg:71

200502030000
56670

02/03/2005
03:59:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS, NANCY
D

5 83 Lot#:12 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:83

200502150000
75020

02/15/2005
12:03:00

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS,
TIMOTHY L

4 34 Lot:A Book:4
Pg:34
Desc:SEE
INST

200503140001
13000

03/14/2005
10:20:15

HOMETOWN
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE COTELLE,
DIANE V

22 2 Lot#:41
Book:22 Pg:2
Sub:ST
CHARLES
PLACE


