Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501250000 37790	01/25/2005 12:10:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200407080003 75990	
200501250000 37810	01/25/2005 12:10:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIFINANCIA L MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					200407070003 75550	
200503170001 21320	03/17/2005 01:40:24	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, MARIAN M					200302120000 88470	
200504110001 67640	04/11/2005 01:54:02	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, WARREN L					200304020001 96270	
200504250001 94710	04/25/2005 08:44:17	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, G MICHAEL					200308140005 36980	
200507220003 66320	07/22/2005 08:46:55	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WALKER PAMELA B					200301070000 12070	
200508160004 20460	08/16/2005 09:53:08	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BOYD, ALICE					200307160004 50100	
200508220004 29190	08/22/2005 08:12:30	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGEE BARBARA D					200311240007 69650	
200512160006 49780	12/16/2005 08:36:16	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY JUDITH G					200301310000 62040	
200512160006 50000	12/16/2005 09:16:04	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SANCHEZ JOSE L					200311120007 48950	
200512190006 53260	12/19/2005 01:26:11	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GOODSELL, HOWARD E					200408030004 32430	
200512190006 53240	12/19/2005 01:23:12	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ZAHORSCAK JESSICA C					200212050006 06070	
200501100000 11390	01/10/2005 07:56:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAMBERLIN, CAROLINE					200304010001 93070	
200501270000 42660	01/27/2005 02:38:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAKE, BRIDGET D					200308200005 50500	
200502080000 62110	02/08/2005 09:06:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LOWERY, JOHN W					200302070000 76170	
200502150000 74500	02/15/2005 10:42:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTON, RICHARD A					200301290000 55180	
200502250000 91110	02/25/2005 12:29:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ABBOTT, ELEANOR K					200307250004 76500	
200508090004 07200	08/09/2005 12:17:50	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BARGAINNIER STEVEN					200401120000 18610	

200511040005 73760	11/04/2005 08:47:44	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BEARDEN ALTON R				200407140003 88920	
200512130006 43690	12/13/2005 10:18:56	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	RADERMACH ER KIMBERLY				200306050003 50290	
200501060000 07010	01/06/2005 09:41:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROOKS, GARLAND H		33	23		Lot#:151 Book:33 Pg:23
200501180000 24990	01/18/2005 10:07:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLBURN, JEREMY		24	99		Lot#:235 Book:24 Pg:99
200501190000 28750	01/19/2005 10:18:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	COOK, PERCY DYLAN				200308290005 77380	Sec:8 Twn:18S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200502010000 47290	02/01/2005 08:16:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HAMER, KATHY LYNNE		6	28		Lot#:74 Book:6 Pg:28
200502020000 53070	02/02/2005 02:31:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HOLBROOK, JOEL R		26	81		Lot#:28 Book:26 Pg:81
200502080000 62420	02/08/2005 09:53:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION	MCCAY, DENNIS MICHAEL		7	62	200405030002 29650	Lot#:79 Book:7 Pg:62
200502030000 55720	02/03/2005 01:07:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILSON, BRENDA		21	71		Lot#:8 Book:21 Pg:71
200502030000 56670	02/03/2005 03:59:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, NANCY D		5	83		Lot#:12 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:83
200502150000 75020	02/15/2005 12:03:00	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS, TIMOTHY L		4	34		Lot:A Book:4 Pg:34 Desc:SEE INST
200503140001 13000	03/14/2005 10:20:15	HOMETOWN MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COTELLE, DIANE V		22	2		Lot#:41 Book:22 Pg:2 Sub:ST CHARLES PLACE